Goddard Field

800-830
830-900
900-930
930-1000
1000-1030
1030-1100
1100-1130
1130-1200
1200-1230
1230-100
100-130
130-200
200-230
230-300
300-330
330-400
400-430

Munch FC v AC

East Coweta v South GA Chivas

Valiants 18 v Munch FC

Super Special Soccer Friends v Rawdog FC
AC v East Coweta

Rawdogs FC v Valiants 16

Munch FC v Los Bucees

Valiants 18 v South GA Chivas
U18rec/U16Bcomp #1 v #4

ADULT Orange Championship (#4-#6) #5v#6 (#4BYE)
U18rec/U16B Comp Loser (1v4) v Loser (2v3)
ADULT Org Championship Winner (#5v#6) v #4

U18B comp/Adult
South GA Chivas
East Coweta
Munch FC

AC

Valiants 18

Los Bucees

Rawdog FC v Echols FC

Valiants 16 v Super Special Soccer Friends
AC v Los Bucees

Echols FC v Valiants 16

Los Bucees v Valiants 18

Super Special Soccer Friends v Echols FC
South GA Chivas v AC

Munch FC v East Coweta
U18rec/U16Bcomp #2 v #3

Goal Dlggers 18 v Hodge Podge

U18rec/U16Bcomp Championship Winner (1v4) v (2v3)
ADULT Blue Championship (#1-#3) #2 v #3 (#1 BYE)
U14B CompA #2 v #3

ADULT Blue Championship Winner (2v3) v #1

U18 Rec/ U16B Comp
Valiants 16

Super Special Soccer Friends
Rawdog FC

Echols FC

Tangerines v Hodge Podge

Syrup City Ballerz A v Arsenal FC
Goal Diggers 18 v Tangerines
Nuke Squad v Arsenal FC

Hodge Podge v Goal Diggers 18
Syrup City Ballerz Av Irwin FC
Tangerines v Arsenal FC

Nuke Squad v Irwin FC

Goal Diggers 18 v Syrup City Ballerz A
Hodge Podge v Irwin FC

Nuke Squad v Syrup Clty Ballerz A
Arsenal FC v Irwin FC

U18/U20G #2 v #3

U14B CompA #1 v#4

U18/U20G Championship Winner (2v3) v #1
U14B CompA Championship Winner (2v3) v (1v4)

U14B CompA
Nuke Squad

Irwin FC

Arsenal

Syrup City Ballerz A

U18G/Adult
Tangerines
Goal Diggers 18
Hodge Podge



